TROFEO INTERNACIONAL XXVIX MEMORIAL PASCUAL ROMAN

Elche, 26 - 28/4/2024

Prueba 20
27/04/2024 - 17:40

Masc., 100m Mariposa

13 - 55 afios
Lista de salida Final

Final B

1 LOPEZ PIQUERAS, Pedro

2 TAMAYO ARACIL, Hector

3 FRANCO TOLEDO, Francisco

4 CORTES HERNANDEZ, Diego

5 CUENCA GARCIA, Mario

6 RIVAS ESCOBOSA, Marcos

7 VILLANUEVA NAVARRO, Aaron
8 OVASAPIAN, Vagram

Final A

1 RODRIGUEZ VILLALOBOS, Hugo

2 LEDESMA ALVARO, Aaron

3 IBANEZ HERNANDEZ, Javier

4 RIVAS GALLEGO, Javier

CABRERA PUERTOLLANO, Samuel
HASTINGS, Cameron Greig
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, Daniel
GARCIA-MIGUEL CESTERQOS, Mario

0 ~NO Ol

Inscripciones suplentes

DA SILVA PORTOLES, Pau
NAUMENKO KRAVCHENKO, Alexey

AN

09
08
07
07
97

09
09

05
06
03
95
07
08
08
03

05
06

C.N. Delfin

Club Natacié Ondara
C.N. San Vicente

C.N. Delfin

C.N. Tenis Elche

C.D. Gredos San Diego
C.N. Albacete

C.N. San Vicente

C.N. Albacete

C. Valenciano

C.N. Albacete

C.N. Ciudad Real

C. Valenciano

Club Natacion CMD Horadada
C.D. Gredos San Diego

C.N. Ciudad Real

C. Valenciano
C.N. Tenis Elche

1:05.03
1:01.63
1:00.98
1:00.52
1:00.91
1:01.13
1:03.53
1:05.25

1:00.16
59.51
58.23
54.74
56.61
58.82
59.75

1:00.35

1:01.70
1:01.94

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567
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